
Mock GCSE Exams 
November/December 2023

Date AM 9am PM

Monday 13 November Language speaking exams - Mrs Aubrey and Mr Scarrott Language speaking exams - Mrs Aubrey and Mr Scarrott

Tuesday 14 November Language speaking exams - Mrs Miller and Mr Scarrott Language speaking exams - Mrs Miller and Mrs Norcott

Wednesay 15 November Language speaking exams - Mrs Norcott and Mrs Miller Language speaking exams - Mrs Norcott and Mrs Miller

Thursday 16 November

Friday 17 November

Textiles - 1/2 of the class Textiles - 1/2 of the class

Art - Mr Armshaw Art - Mr Armshaw

Textiles - 1/2 of the class Textiles - 1/2 of the class

Art - Mr Armshaw Art - Mr Armshaw

Wednesday 22 November

Textiles - other 1/2 of the class Textiles - other 1/2 of the class

Art - Miss Simpson Art - Miss Simpson

Textiles - other 1/2 of the class Textiles - other 1/2 of the class

Art - Miss Simpson Art - Miss Simpson

Monday 27 November 9am English Literature 2h15 1.15pm Geography Paper 1 1h15

Tuesday 28 November 9am History Paper 1 2h 1.15pm Maths Paper 1 1h30

Wednesday 29 November 9.10am Biology 1h45/1h15 1.15pm Music Tech 1h30

Thursday 30 November 9.10am French Listening and Reading 35/45min & 45/60min 1.15pm PE Paper 1 1h15

Friday 1 December

Monday 4 December 9am Food 1h45 1.15pm Geography Paper 2 1h15

Tuesday 5 December 9am English Language 1h45 1.15pm Maths Paper 2 1h30

Wednesday 6 December 9am History Paper 2 2h 1.15pm Year 10 RP Short course 1h

Thursday 7 December 9.10am Chemistry 1h45/1h15 1.15pm PE Paper 2 1h15

9.10am Music 1h45

9.10am German Listening and Reading 35/45min & 45/60min

Monday 11 December 9.10am Drama 1h45 1.15pm iMedia 1h30

Tuesday 12 December 9.10am Physics 1h45/1h15 1.15pm Year 10 RP Short course 35min

Wednesday 13 December 9am DT 2h 1.15pm Geography Paper 3 1h30

Thursday 14 December 9am RP Full Course 2h 1.15pm Maths Paper 3 1h30

1.15pm Child Development 1h15

1.15pm German writing 1h/1h15
Friday 15 December 9am Computer Science 2h

Friday 8 December 1.15pm French writing 1h15

INSET DAY

Monday 20 November

Tuesday 21 November

Thursday 23 November

Friday 24 November


